                   BCT8721/21B/22/24
High-Output-Drive, 15MHz, 9V/μs,
Rail-to-Rail I/O Op Amps
REV1.1
www.broadchip.com               Copyright © BROADCHIP TECHNOLOGY CO., LTD       1
BCT8721/21B/22/24
High-Output-Drive, 15MHz, 9V/μs, Rail-to-Rail I/O Op Amps
GENERAL DESCRIPTION

 Transformer/Line Drivers
 Motor Drivers
ORDERING INFORMATION
Order Number Package Type Temperature Range Marking QTY/Reel
BCT8721EUK-TR SOT23-5 -40°C to +85°C TAXX 3000
BCT8721BEUK-TR SOT23-5 -40°C to +85°C TBXX 3000
BCT8722ESA-TR SOP8 -40°C to +85°C
8722
XXXXX
4000
BCT8722ELA-TR DFN2x2-8L -40°C to +85°C
8722
XXXXX
3000
BCT8724ESD-TU SOP14 -40°C to +85°C
8724
XXXXX
10000
Note: "XX" & "XXXXX" of Marking is batch code.